
LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY 

C E E L  

STANDARD RATE SCHEDULE PSL 

.2nd  Rev- SHEET NO. 14-A 
ING lst Rev- SHEET NO. 14-A 

P. S. C. OF KY. ELECTRIC NO. 3 

P u b l i c  S t r e e t  L ight ing  Serv ice  

l lpplicable : 

4 v a i l a b i l i t y  : 

In a l l  t e r r i t o r y  served.  

Avai lab le  t o  municipal,  county,  s ta te  and Federal  governments, inc luding  
d i v i s i o n s  the reo f ,  and o t h e r  bodies  p o l i t i c  which have the  a u t h o r i t y  t o  levy  
and c o l l e c t  genera l  taxes, f o r  t h e  l i g h t i n g  of p u b l i c  streets and roads ,  
pub l i c  parks  and o t h e r  outdoor  l o c a  

This rate schedule  covers  electric 
descr ibed.  Service un- 

p u b l i c  use.  

maintained street l i g h t i n g  equipment 
d e r  t h i s  rate schedule  w i l l  be a v a i l a b l e  on an au tomat i ca l ly  con t ro l l ed  
dusk-to-dawn every-night schedule  of  approximately 4000 hours  per  yea r ,  and 
only  t o  the  types  of l i g h t i n g  u n i t s  s p e c i f i e d  he re in .  

ed f o r  genera l  

e t o  Company-owned and 
Character of Service:  

Rates: Type of Unit Support 
Overhead Service 

100 Watt Mercury Vapor (open bottom f i x t u r e )  
175 Watt Mercury Vapor 
250 Watt Mercury Vapor 
400 Watt Mercury Vapor 
400 Watt Mercury Vapor 
400 Watt Mercury Vapor Floodl ight  

1000 Watt Mercury Vapor 
1000 Watt Mercury Vapor Floodl ight  

Wood Pole 

250 Watt High Pressure Sodium 
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium 
400 watt High Pressure Sodium Floodl ight  

6000 Lumen Incandescent 

Wood Pole  
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 

Metal Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole  
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole  
Wood Pole 

Rate Per  Light 
Pe r  Year . 

$ 31.50 
50.60 
57.25 
64.90 

115.45(l) 
64.90 

140.25 
140.25 
81.55 
88.75 
88.75 
49.60 (2J 

80.15 100 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted 
175 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted 85.90 

250 Watt Mercury Vapor Metal Pole 108.80 
400 Watt Mercury Vapor Metal Pole 115.45 
400 Watt Mercury, Vapor Alum. Pole 152.65 
250 Watt High Pressure  Sodium Vapor Metal Pole 141.20 

Alum. Pole 163.15 250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 
400 Watt High Pressure  Sodium Vapor Metal Pole 149.80 
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 

1500 Lumen Incandescent 
6000 Lumen Incandescent 

Unaerground Service 

175 Watt Mercury Vapor Metal Pole 94.45 

on S t a t e  of  Ky. Alum. Pole  

DATE OF ISSUE July,25, 19 77 DATE EFFECTIVE 20, 1977 

ISSUED BY B. Hudson Milner P res iden t  Lou i sv i l l e .  Kentuckv 
ADDRESS N A Y €  TITLE 

I 

I s sued  by a u t h o r i t y  of an Order of t h e  PSC 0 f Kv.  i n ~ ~ w  N o .  6 7 3 3  d a t e d  71 181 77. 




