LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

(

2nd Rev. SHEET NO. 14-A

CANCELLING 1st Rev. SHEET NO. 14-A

			·····	P. S. C.	OF KY. ELECTRIC N	10. 3
STANDARD RATE SCHE	DULE	PSL			•	
	Public St	reet Lightin	ng Service			
Applicable: In all territory	served.	And the Annual of Concession of Concession of Concession	<u> </u>		м Аудений (1994 - 1997) — Элекский (1997 - 1994) — Элекский (1997 - 1994) — Элекский	
Availability: Available to mun divisions thereo and collect gene public parks and public use. Character of Servi	icipal, count f, and other ral taxes, fo other outdoo	bodies poli r the light	tic which haing of publ	ave the an ic street:	uthority to l s and roads,	
This rate schedu maintained stree der this rate sc dusk-to-dawn eve only to the type	le covers ele t lighting eq hedule will b ery-night sche	uipment as e available dule of app	héreinafter on an auto roximately	describe matically 4000 hour n.	d. Service u controlled s per year, a	
Rates:	Type of Unit		Supp		Per Light Per Year	
175 Watt 1 250 Watt 1 400 Watt 1 400 Watt 1 1000 Watt 1 1000 Watt 1 250 Watt 1 400 Watt 1 400 Watt 1 6000 Lumen	Mercury Vapor (o Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor Fl High Pressure So High Pressure So Incandescent	oodlight oodlight dium dium	Wood Wood Metal Wood Wood Wood Wood Wood	Pole Pole Pole Pole Pole Pole Pole Pole	31.50 50.60 57.25 64.90 115.45(1) 64.90 140.25 140.25 81.55 88.75 88.75 88.75 49.60(2)	
175 Watt 175 Watt 250 Watt 400 Watt 250 Watt 250 Watt 400 Watt 400 Watt 250 Watt 250 Watt 00 Stat	Service Mercury Vapor To Mercury Vapor To Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor Mercury Vapor High Pressure So High Pressure So High Pressure So High Pressure So e of Ky. Alum. P	p Mounted dium Vapor dium Vapor dium Vapor dium Vapor dium Vapor	Metal Metal Metal Alum. Metal Alum. Metal Alum. 8½' Metal	Pole Pole Pole Pole Pole Pole Pole	80.15 85.90 94.45 108.80 115.45 152.65 141.20 163.15 149.80 169.85 90:65 K E L 90:65 K E L	
6000 Lumen (1) Restri	Incandescent cted to those un cted to those un		Metal e on 1/19/77.	Pole AL	71.55 ⁽²⁾ G 1 1977 ICK	and a second second second second second
DATE OF ISSUE	July 25, 19	77r	ATE EFFEC		July20, 1977	
ISSUED BY	B. Hudson Mi	ilner	President	Louis	sville, Kentud	:ky

Issued by authority of an Order of the PSC of Ky. in Case No. 6723 dated 7/18/77.